6/23/2024

KINGO

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
KINGO

KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

mOfNums

4
5
8

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$15.00
$12.00

$3.00

$30.00
$40.00

$40.00
$2.00

$2.00

$72.00

Winners

$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.00
$24.00

$24.00
$0.00

$0.00

$49.00

CZ

Hold
($10.00)
$12.00
$3.00

$5.00
$16.00

$16.00
$2.00

$2.00

$23.00

ntOfSales
20.83
16.66

4.16

41.65
55.55

55.55
277

277

99.97

tedReturn

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.50

0.80

ightedAve
0.16
0.13
0.02

0.28

0.02

0.61



